Immaculate Heart of Mary Alumni Association Limited

Nomination of Council Members For 15th Annual General Meeting

In accordance with Article 35 of th	e Memorandum of Association of the Immaculate
Heart of Mary Alumni Association,	, l,
	being a Full Member of the Immaculate Heart of
hereby nominate the following Ca Council at the 15 th Annual General	d (hereinafter referred to as "the Association"), indidate to stand for election as a Member of the Meeting to be held on 5 th October 2024 at 3:00 – Mary College (Address: No.4, Jat Min Chuen Street,
Candidate Name (in full):	
Nominator:	Seconder:
Signature:	Signature:
Name (in full):	Name (in full):
Date:	

附件三

(To be completed by the Candidat

l,	(HKID No) being a	Full
	naculate Heart of Mary Alumni Association Limi	•	
	Council at the 15 th Annual General Meeting of th		
be held on 5 th Octol	ber 2024 at 3:00 - 4:00 pm at Immaculate Heart	of Mary Co	llege
(Address: No.4, Jat N	Min Chuen Street, Sha Tin, N.T.).		
Introduction to Car	ndidates (Optional)		
Name (in full):			
Self-introduction:			
I consent the Associate available for public i	ation to make the information in the "Introduction nspection.	า to Candida	ates"
Signature:	-		
Name (in full):			
Telephone:			
Email:			
Date:			

Notes:

- (1) A Nominator must have obtained the Candidate's consent prior to the nomination.
- (2) Both the Nominator and the Seconder must be <u>Full Member</u> of the Association.
- (3) The completed nomination form, with original signatures, must be submitted to the "Immaculate Heart of Mary Alumni Associated Limited" <u>on or before of 21st September 2024</u>, either by <u>Post</u> (Address: Jat Min Chuen, Shatin) or by <u>Hand</u>.
- (4) Nomination form received after submission deadline as stated in para. (3) above will <u>not</u> be considered.